
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEM/2022/B/1859444 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s New Milling 

Store & Engg.co. 
Narayan Dhuru 

X-lane Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai / INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm  

Technical Score NA NA NA NA  

Financial Score NA NA NA NA  

Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA  

Criteria NA NA NA NA  

Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA NA  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA NA  

Key Experts NA NA NA NA  

Training NA NA NA NA  

Local input NA NA NA NA  

 NA NA NA NA  

Price as read out 296925 NA NA NA  

Final Evaluation 
Price 

296925 NA NA NA  

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA  

 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA  

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 

 
 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: 13/DVET/2021-22/PO/TE-21024/45 Dt 25.02.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s New Milling 

Store & Engg.co. 

Narayan Dhuru 
X-lane Mumbai 

   

City/Country Mumbai / INDIA    

Status: Awarded Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm  

Technical Score NA NA NA  

Financial Score NA NA NA  

Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA  

Criteria NA NA NA  

Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA  

Key Experts NA NA NA  

Training NA NA NA  

Local input NA NA NA  

 NA NA NA  

Price as read out 382500 NA NA  

Final Evaluation 
Price 

382500 NA NA  

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA  

 
Rank 

NA NA NA  

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 
 

 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEM/2022/B/1859444 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s New Milling Store 

& Engg.co. Narayan 

Dhuru X-lane Mumbai 

    

City/Country MUMBAI/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 138875     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

138875     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: 13/DVET/2021-22/PO/TE-21024/45 Dt 

25.02.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s New Milling 
Store & Engg.co. 

Narayan Dhuru 

X-lane Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 66683     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

66683     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 

 
 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: 13/DVET/2021-22/PO/TE-21024/45 Dt 
25.02.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s New Milling 

Store & Engg.co. 

Narayan Dhuru 
X-lane Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai / INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 202500     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

202500     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 
 

 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEM/2021/B/1778742 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

M/s SCIENTECH 

TECHOLOGIES 

PVT 

LTD,94,ELECTR

ONIC COMPLEX 

PARDESIPURA , 

INDORE 

    

City/Country INDORE / INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 13079     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

13079     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 

 
 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687730026419 Dt 21.03.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Foutuner IT & 

Trading Pvt ltd 

Pune 

    

City/Country Pune / INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 61396     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

61396     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687752174132 Dt 21.01.2022 

Engineering Equipment 
Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Kedar General 

Supplier latur 

    

City/Country Latur / INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 12558     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

12558     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 

 
 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 
- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687709638403  

Engineering Equipment 
Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Krishna Impex New 

Mumbai 

    

City/Country New Mumbai/ 
INDIA 

    

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 11690     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

11690     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection - 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687776537088 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Aaryan Enterprises 

Latur 

    

City/Country Latur/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 2376     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

2376     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 
- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687715712954 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Reliance Machine 

Tools 

Co.Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 602     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

602     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687790308250 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Yash Marketing 

Akola 

    

City/Country Akola/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 1330     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

1330     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687739204762 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Techno Mech 

Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 5230     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

5230     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687770825233 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Techno Mech 

Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 2210     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

2210     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687739836952 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Techno Mech 

Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 92     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

92     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC-511687739836952 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Techno Mech 

Mumbai 

    

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 92     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

92     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
(Quarter Ending July 2022 to Sep 2022) 

 

Scope of Contract: Bid No:LS/22-23/1099 Dt 21.07.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 
names 

Logostic Mumbai     

City/Country Mumbai/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 485867     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

485867     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 
 

 
 

CAN,. Comp. selection 

 

 

 

- 1 - 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: -  Miner Civil Work              

Contract Reference Number:2268 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 11.03.2022 

Duration of Contract: - 60 

                                 Days  

 Procurement Method:   
                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : Moh. Akif Moh.Waism Shaikh 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

485867/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

485867/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

485867/- 

  



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: -  Additional Staff              

Contract Reference Number:290 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 17.04.2022 

Duration of Contract: - 16     

                                 Days  
 Procurement Method:   

                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : NIMI Chenai 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

36000 /- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

36000 /- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

36000 /- 

 
 
 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: -  Additional Staff 

Contract Reference Number:390 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 11.08.2022 

Duration of Contract: - 1     

                                 Days  
 Procurement Method:   

                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : Female Trainees of Institute 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

18000 /- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

 
 
 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: -  Additional Staff 

Contract Reference Number:410 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 21.09.2022 

Duration of Contract: - 1     

                                 Days  
 Procurement Method:   

                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : Female Trainees of Institute 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

18000 /- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

 
 
 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: -  Training of Trainer              

Contract Reference Number:1199/022 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 22.07.2022 

Duration of Contract: - 1     

                                 Days  
 Procurement Method:   

                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : Female Trainees of Institute 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

9000 /- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

9000 /- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

9000 /- 

 
 
 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

 

 

 
 

IMC of ITI Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

 
 

NIL



 

 


	IMC of ITI Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal

